CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - JANUARY 2015
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress  Contracor  ReportCode  Valuation  Fee

1/6/2015

1/7/2015

1/7/2015

1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/13/2015
1/13/2015
1/20/2015
1/20/2015
1/20/2015
1/23/2015
1/27/2015

Remodel including wiring and AC Unit.

Remodel house-moving walls, update plumbing & electrical.
Install new kitchen, wood flooring, replace windows and a door.
Install gas furnace.

Install 50 gallon water heater.

Install gas fireplace.

Setting a 26' camper.

New gas service.

Replace the existing directional and parking signs.(3 Elect., 7 reg.)
Re-roof.

Replace damaged bypass meter.

Replace roof top HVAC unit.

Friday, January 30, 2015

1420
445
315
460
250

1835

1211
451
125
575
325
180

Uinta Dr
Jensen St
Aspen St
Jensen St
Vista Pl

S Carolina Dr

Conestoga Ln

E3rdN

W Flaming Gorge Way

McKinley St
E Teton Blvd

Uinta Dr

High Country Construction
Owner

Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Buck's Heating & AC

Buck's Heating & AC

Joe's Partners, LLC

Owner

Owner

Sign Works, Inc. dba Sign Pro
Mark Delong Construction
Electrical Connections, Inc.

Rocky Mountain Climate Control

437
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
329
434
437
437

$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,900.00
$1,095.00
$4,500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10,000.00
$5,700.00
$800.00
$6,500.00

Fee Total

Valuation Total

$125.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$325.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$975.00
$68,695.00
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